N O

CONTENTS

Acknowledgements
Introduction

The meaning of terrorism

Contemporary terrorism: the Middle East, Africa
and Asia

Contemporary terrorism: Europe and the Americas
Motives for terrorism

Terrorism and religion

Fanatics and martyrs

Terrorist methods

Future types of terrorism

Counter-terrorism: the piecemeal approach

Terrorism: international efforts to defeat it

Where to find out more

vii

27
47
69
89
107
125
147
167
185

207



BOXES

TWA 847, 14-30 June 1985
Lockerbie, 21 December 1988
Oklahoma City, 19 April 1995

Munich Olympic Village, 5-6 September 1972

36

59

87

136



