## CONTENTS

	Acknowledgements	vi
	Introduction	
ı	The meaning of terrorism	7
2	Contemporary terrorism: the Middle East, Africa and Asia	27
3	Contemporary terrorism: Europe and the Americas	47
4	Motives for terrorism	69
5	Terrorism and religion	89
6	Fanatics and martyrs	107
7	Terrorist methods	125
8	Future types of terrorism	147
9	Counter-terrorism: the piecemeal approach	167
0	Terrorism: international efforts to defeat it	185
	Where to find out more	207

## **BOXES**

i	TWA 847, I4-30 June 1985	36
2	Lockerbie, 21 December 1988	59
3	Oklahoma City, 19 April 1995	87
4	Munich Olympic Village, 5–6 September 1972	136

.